市政塑料管道 / 建筑装修新材料
PLASTIC PIPE FOR CONSTRUCTION
NEW MATERIALS FOR BUILDINGS
sales@jwell.cn 版本号 Edition No. 2023.04
OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
户外应用
INDOOR APPLICATIONS

JWSBL-1200 800-1200 1400 1.5 800
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
该波纹管生产线为金纬公司第三代改进产品，主机挤出产量和管材生产速度比之前产品大幅度提高 20-40%。可以实现在线扩口，
能确保成型后的波纹管制品各项性能指标。设备整线采用西门子人机界面控制系统，挤出性能稳定，自动化程度高，操作简单。
● 新设计的封闭式成型机，采用专用的成型铝模块高效冷却系统，大幅度提高波纹管制品生产中的冷却效率；
● 高速、高产量单螺杆挤出主机，配套专业设计的波纹管挤出模头，实现大产量稳定挤出；
● 批量生产的成型机重要部件精度高，模块互换性好；成型铝模块选用含铜量≥ 5% 的 LY12 优质合金航空铝材料，精密压力浇
铸工艺，铝模块密度高，光亮无气孔、高强度，长期使用不易变形。可以按照用户的要求定制各种模块波形方案；
● 配套的全自动波纹管切割机，电脑程序控制，切割位置精准，运行稳定 使用方便。
高速单螺杆主机挤出 PE/PP 双壁波纹管生产线
High-speed Single Screw Extruder PE/PP Double Wall Corrugated Pipe Production Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
20 21www.jwell.cn
Model Pipe Spec(mm) Extruder Main motor power(kw) Output(kg/h)
主机型号 生产管材规格 挤出机型号 主电机功率 生产挤出量
JWEG-800 Ø400-Ø800 JWS-H 90/42 315 1000-1200
JWEG-1000 Ø500-Ø1000 JWS-H 120/38 355 1200-1400
JWEG-1200 Ø630-Ø1200 JWS-H 120/38 355 1200-1400
JWEG-1600 Ø1000-Ø1600 JWS-H 150/38 450 1800-2000
JWEG-2500 Ø1400-Ø2500 JWS-H 120/38+120/38 355+355 2200-2500
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
Extruder is JWS-H series High efficiency, high output single screw extruder. The special screw barrel structure design
ensures ideal melt uniformity at lower solution temperatures.Designed for large-diameter pipe extrusion, the spiral
distribution structure mold is equipped with an in-mold suction pipe internal cooling system. Combined with a special
low-sag material, it can produce ultra-thick-walled, large-diameter pipes.Hydraulic opening and closing two-stage
vacuum tank, computerized centralized control and coordination of multiple crawler tractors, chipless cutter and all
units, a high degree of automation. The optional wire rope tractor can make the initial operation of the large-caliber
tube more convenient.
挤出主机为 JWS-H 系列高效率、大产量的单螺杆挤出机。特殊的螺杆料筒结构设计，在较低的溶体温度下能够保证理想的熔体
均匀度。专为大口径管材挤出设计的螺旋分配结构模头，配有模内抽气的管道内冷系统，配合专用的低熔垂 PE100 原料，能生产
超厚壁、超大口径实壁管。两段式液压开合移动真空定型箱和独立控制的多履带牵引机、无屑切割机，由电脑集中控制协调各个
机组，自动化程度高，连续生产稳定。可选配钢丝绳牵引装置，使大口径管的每次初始开机启动操作更为方便。
OUTDOOR  APPLICATIONS
户外应用
大口径 HDPE 实壁管挤出生产线
Large Diameter HDPE Solid Wall Pipe Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
22 23www.jwell.cn
Model Pipe Spec(mm) Extruder  Main motor power(kw) Output(kg/h)
主机型号 生产管材规格 挤出机型号 主电机功率 生产挤出量
JWG-PVC250 Three-layer Ø75-Ø250 SJZ65/132+55/110 37+22 300-400
JWG-PVC450 Three-layer Ø200-Ø450 SJZ80/156+65/132 55+37 400-600
JWG-PVC630 Three-layer Ø315-Ø630 SJZ92/188+65/132 110+37 740-900
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
Use two or more SJZ series conical twin screw extruder to implement co-extruded three-layer PVC pipe. The sandwich

Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
24 25www.jwell.cn
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
A variety of specifications and models of PVC twin-screw extruder can produce pipes of different diameters and
different wall thicknesses.
针对管材制品不同直径、不同壁厚产量的需求，有多种规格型号的 PVC 专用双螺杆挤出主机可供选择。特殊设计的螺杆结构，
塑化均匀，产量高。
Specially designed screw structure with uniform plasticization and high output. Extrusion molds made of high quality
alloy steel, internal flow channel chrome plating, polishing treatment, wear and corrosion resistance; with a dedicated
high-speed sizing sleeve, pipe surface quality is good;
PVC 挤出模头采用优质合金钢制造，内部流道经过镀铬高抛光处理，耐磨耐腐蚀；配合专用的定径套，制品生产速度快，管材表
面质量好；
Model Pipe Spec(mm) Extruder Main motor power(kw) Output(kg/h)
主机型号 生产管材规格 挤出机型号 主电机功率 生产挤出量
JWG-PVC63 Ø16-Ø63 SJZ65/132 37 250-300
JWG-PVC110 Ø20-Ø110 SJZ65/132 37 250-300
JWG-PVC160 Ø50-Ø160 SJZ65/132 37 250-300
JWG-PVC250 Ø75-Ø250 SJZ80/156 55 300-450
JWG-PVC400 Ø200-Ø400 SJZ80/173 75 450-600
JWG-PVC500 Ø250-Ø500 SJZ80/173 75 450-600
JWG-PVC630 Ø315-Ø630 SJZ92/188 110 650-750
JWG-PVC800 Ø400-Ø800 SJZ95/192 or SJP135/31 132 850-1000
JWG-PVC1000 Ø630-Ø1000 SJZ110/220 or SJP135/31 160 1100-1200
JWG-PVC1200 Ø800-Ø1200 SJZ110/220 or SJP135/31 160 1100-1200
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
The special cutter for PVC pipe adopts a rotating clamping device, which does not require replacing the fixture with
different pipe diameters. With chamfering device, cutting, chamfering, one-step molding. Support optional online
belling machine.
PVC 管材专用的切割机采用旋转夹紧装置，适应不同管径，免去频繁更换夹具的麻烦。配备新式可调浮动倒角机构，可根据管径
大小及壁厚调节倒角大小，切断、倒角一步成型。配套可选在线扩口机。
OUTDOOR  APPLICATIONS
户外应用
UPVC/CPVC 管材挤出生产线
UPVC/CPVC Pipe Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
26 27www.jwell.cn
Model Pipe Spec(mm) Extruder Main motor power(kw) Output(kg/h)
主机型号 生产管材规格 挤出机型号 主电机功率 生产挤出量
JWG-PVC63( 双管 Two stand) Ø16-Ø63 SJZ65/132 37 250-300
JWG-PVC110( 双管 Two stand) Ø50-Ø110 SJZ80/156 55 350-450
JWG-PVC200( 双管 Two stand) Ø50-Ø200 SJZ80/173 75 450-600
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
Corresponding to the different requirements of pipe diameter and output, there are two types of SJZ80 and SJZ65

PVC Dual Pipe Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
28 29www.jwell.cn
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
This production line adopts the most advanced technology of Europe,It is a new research achievement of energy-
saving production line,which is suitable for high speed extrusion of HDPE,PP and other polyolefin pipe.compared
with cornmon production line,the energy-saving effect reach on 35%,and the product efficiency increase more than 1
times, thus it is not only saving the cost of site and manpower, but also improving efficiency. This production line has
nice appearance,higher automatical degree, production reliable and stable.
该生产线是我公司采用欧洲先进技术，新研制开发的节能高速生产线，适用于 HDPE、PP 等聚烯烃类管材的高速挤出。与普通生
产线相比，其节能效果达到 35% 左右，其生产效率增加了 1 倍多，不但可以节省了场地及人力成本，还提高了效率。该生产线
外形美观，自动化程度高，生产稳定可靠。
Model Diameter(mm) Extruder Capacity(kg/h) Power(kw)
主机型号 管材规格 配套节能挤出机 实际最大挤出量 总装机功率
JWGXPE-75 Ø20-Ø75 JWS60×40 360 150
JWGXPE-250 Ø50-Ø250 JWS75×38 600 230
JWGXPE-450 Ø160-Ø450 JWS90×38 900 450
JWGXPE-630 Ø315-Ø630 JWS120×38 1300 630
JWGXPE-800 Ø450-Ø800 JWS120×38 1200 680
JWGXPE-1000 Ø500-Ø1000 JWS120×38 1400 815
JWGXPE-1200 Ø710-Ø1200 JWS120×38 1400 930
JWGXPE-1600 Ø900-Ø1600 JWS150×38 1900 1200
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
Online automatic measuring
system for products
制品在线自动测径系统

insulation pipe is made of HDPE insulation pipe as the outer protective layer, the middle filled polyurethane rigid
foam is used as the insulation material layer, and the inner layer is steel pipe. Polyurethane direct buried insulation
pipe has good mechanical properties and thermal insulation performance. Under normal circumstances, it can
withstand high temperature of 120-180 ° C, and is suitable for various cold and hot water high and low temperature
pipeline insulation projects. The insulation pipe production line is designed with a special PE insulation pipe mold,
the extrusion pressure is stable, and the thickness of the thin-walled pipe is uniform. The extrusion speed is fast, the
output of the blown type is greatly improved, the surface is brighter, and the operation automation is high.
PE 保温管也叫 PE 外护管，夹克管，套袖管。直埋聚氨酯保温管是由 HDPE 保温管作为外保护层，中间填充聚氨酯硬质泡沫塑作
为保温材料层，内层为钢管。聚氨酯直埋保温管具有良好的机械性能和绝热性能，通常情况下可耐高温 120—180℃，适用于各
种冷、热水高低温管道的保温工程。保温管生产线设计有特殊的 PE 保温管模具，挤出压力稳定，薄壁管厚度均匀。挤出速度快，
相比传统吹气式产量大幅度提高，表面更加光亮，操作自动化程度高。
OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
户外应用
Model Pipe Spec(mm) Extruder L×W×H(m) Total power(kw)
主机型号 生产范围 主机 设备外形 总功率
JWGB630 Ø200-Ø630
JWS-75/38
30×3×4 290
JWS-90/33
JWGB1000 Ø315-Ø960

PVC Homogeneous Heart Flooring Leather Production Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
INDOOR  APPLICATIONS
室内装饰应用
40 41www.jwell.cn
Application and Feature
应用与特点
The machine is used for producing WPC decoration product, which is widely used in house and public decoration
field, features non-polution,high lifetime, heat insulation, anti-fire, easy clean and maintanance, easy change and
recycleable. It can be of high quality decoration material, ceiling, door frame, window frame, sound proof and heat
insulation.
该生产线主要用于生产木塑装饰材料，制品广泛用于家装和工装市场，具有无污染、高寿命、抗冲击、保温隔热、防水防潮、防火阻燃、
易安装易擦洗、高效省时、时尚美观、可回收利用等特点，可用于高档墙饰面、吊顶、门套、窗套、吸音、保温要求的场所。
Model Products width Products thickness Motor power Compressor air Cooling water Capacity
设备型号 制品宽度 制品厚度 主机功率 压缩空气用量 冷却用水量 最大挤出量
SJZ51/105-YF180 180mm 3-8mm 22kw 0.6m3/min 6m3/h 80-100kg/h
SJZ65132-YF300/400 300/400mm 3-8mm 37kw 0.6m3/min 7m3/h 150-200kg/h
SJZ80/156-YF600 600mm 3-8mm 55kw 0.6m3/min 8m3/h 300-400kg/h
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
PVC 木塑快装墙板生产线
PVC Wood-Plastic Quick Assembling Board Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数
INDOOR  APPLICATIONS
室内装饰应用
42 43www.jwell.cn
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
The extruder of this extrusion line is the special designed SJZ92 conical twin-screw extruder, which adopts the
imported temperature controlling gauges with features of high precision temperature controlling and easy and
reliable operation. The vacuum calibration table is equipped with the strong cooling device which ensures the
cooling effect. The haul off unit is equipped with the precise reduction motor and inverter, having the advantages of
reasonable structure,powerful and stable haul off force. The cutter has the reliable and accurate
cutting effect. The stacker has the movable stacking trolley and special made rubber protection layer to prevent the
product from being scratched. The downstream equipment of this extrusion line uses the programmable computer or
domestic famous controlling system, to confirm the machine is reliable and stable.
该机组采用专门设计的 SJZ92 锥形双螺杆挤出机，采用变频启动，进口品牌温控仪表，具有调速范围广，温控精度高，操作方便
可靠等优点。辅机由真空定型台、牵引机、切割机及堆料架组成。配备大型强制冷却装置确保板材定型效果。履带式牵引机采用
精密减速电机及变频器，具有结构合理、牵引力大，牵引稳定等优点。切割机具有工作可靠准确，切割精度高等优点，堆料平台
采用铝制辊轮结构，具有不伤料，使用简便等优点。辅机机组采用可编程电脑控制或国产名牌控制系统，整机控制可靠稳定。
Model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Main motor power(kw) Cooling water(m3/h) Capacity(kg/h)
设备型号 制品宽度 制品厚度 主机功率 冷却用水量 最大挤出量
SJZ80/156-YF800 800 3-8 55 12 320
SJZ92/188-YF1000 1000 3-8 110 12 450
SJZ92/188-YF1250 1250 3-8 110 15 500
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
PVC 木塑宽幅板材生产线
PVC WPC Door Board Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数

This line features stable plasticity, high output,low sheering force, long life service and other advantages. The
production line consists of control system, conical twin screw extruder, calibration unit, haul-off unit, cutter, film
covering machine and stacker. The extruder is equipped with advanced AC inverter, imported temperature controller
(RKC,Japan). The calibration unit’s vacuum pump and haul off unit’s motors are famous brand products. After
simple changing of the die and screw, it also can produce the foam profiles.
参照国外最新技术，对机组进行优化设计，具有塑化均匀，剪切速率小，产量高，使用寿命长等优点。该机组有双螺杆挤出机、
真空定型台、牵引机、切割机、贴膜机、翻料架等组成。主机采用进口交流变频或直流调速启动，温控仪表采用进口品牌。辅机
真空泵和牵引电机均采用优质产品，维护简便，更换螺杆机筒及模具后，可以直接挤出仿真木发泡异型材，效果比单螺杆更佳。
Model Products width Motor power Compressor air Cooling water Capacity
设备型号 制品宽度 主机功率 压缩空气用量 冷却用水量 最大挤出量
SJP75/28-YF240 240mm 45kw 0.6m3/min 7m3/h 150-250kg/h
SJP93/30-YF240 240mm 55kw 0.6m3/min 8m3/h 250-400kg/h
SJP110/28-YF240A 150*2mm 90kw 0.8m3/min 10m3/h 400-500kg/h
Model Products width Motor power Compressor air Cooling water Capacity
设备型号 制品宽度 主机功率 压缩空气用量 冷却用水量 最大挤出量
SJZ55/110-YF108 108mm 22kw 0.6m3/min 7m3/h 110kg/h
SJZ65/132-YF240 240mm 37kw 0.6m3/min 8m3/h 180kg/h
SJZ65/132-YF240A 150*2mm 37kw 0.8m3/min 8m3/h 180kg/h
SJZ65/132-YF300 300mm 37kw 0.6m3/min 8m3/h 180kg/h
SJZ80/156-YF400 400mm 55kw 0.6m3/min 10m3/h 320kg/h
Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
PVC 异型材高速生产线
PVC High Speed Profile Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数

Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。
AQUACULTURE POLYMER MATERIALS APPLICATION
养殖业高分子材料应用
56 57www.jwell.cn
Performance ＆ Advantages
性能和优点
This production line adopts the most advanced technology of Europe,It is a n ew research achievement of energy-
saving production line,which is suitable for high speed extrusion of HDPE and other polyolefin pipe.compared with
cornmon production line,the energy-saving effect reach on 35%,and the product efficiency increase more than 1
times, thus it is not only saving the cost of site and manpower, but also improving.
该生产线是我公司采用欧洲先进技术，新研制开发的节能高速生产线，适用于 HDPE 等聚烯烃类管材的高速挤出。与普通生产线
相比，其节能效果达到 35% 左右，其生产效率增加了 1 倍多，不但可以节省了场地及人力成本，还提高了效率。该生产线外形美观，
自动化程度高，生产稳定可靠。
Type Pipe spec (mm) Extruder Max.output (kg/h) Total power (kw)
生产线型号 生产管材规格 挤出机 最大挤出量 总装机功率
JWGXPE-63 Φ20-Φ63（双 double） JWSGX60/38 420 150
JWGXPE-250 Φ50-Φ250 JWSGX75/38 650 230
JWGXPE-400 Φ110-Φ400 JWSGX90/38 960 380
JWGXPE-630 Φ315-Φ630 JWSGX90/38 1050 410
HDPE 海洋管材生产线
HDPE Marine Pipe Extrusion Line
Main technical parameter 主要技术参数